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A&G D'Orazio & Co Pty Ltd 56 Farrell St, Whyalla SA 5600 www.agdorazio.com.au

Arcotek Constructions 40 Manly Circuit, West Lakes Shore, SA 5020 www.arcotek.com.au

Astel Homes Pty Ltd 2A Portrush road Payneham SA 5070 www.astelhomes.com.au

Beechwood Developments Pty Ltd (Beechwood Homes) Level 1, 40 Greenhill Rd, Wayville SA 5034 https://www.beechwood.com.au/

Belroc Constructions Pty Ltd PO Box 326, Stepney, SA 5069 www.belroc.com.au

Bettio Building Contractors 6 Penna Avenue, Glynde, SA 5070 www.bettio.com.au

Birubi Australia Pty Ltd 3/45 Sandison Terrace, Glenelg North, SA 5045 http://www.davidliddiardgroup.com/birubi-australia/birubi/

Boston Building Group Pty Ltd U1/2a Myer Crt, Beverley, SA 5009 www.bostonbuilding.com.au

Bradley Trade Services Pty Ltd 6 Tooronga Ave, Edwardstown, SA 5039 www.bradleytradeservices.com.au

Brazzale Constructions Pty Ltd 216 Grange Road, Flinders Park, SA 5025 www.brazzalegroup.com.au

Bruce Interiors and Constructions Pty Ltd 214 Glen Osmond Road, Fullarton, SA 5063 www.bicpl.com.au

Buildtec Group Pty Ltd 99 King William Street, Kent Town, SA 5067 www.buildtec.com.au

Burbank 134 Fullarton Road, Rose Park, SA 5062 www.burbank.com.au

Candeloro Pty ltd PO BOX 65, Fulham Gardens, SA 5024 www.graphitecm.com.au

Construkt Homes 10 Louis Street, Stepney, SA 5069 www.construkthomes.com.au

Cook Building and Development 135 Greenhill Rd, Unley, SA 5061 www.cookbuild.com.au

Country Living Homes Pty Ltd 3-4 Blanche Terrace, Moonta SA 5558 www.countrylivinghomes.com.au

Dornford Building Group 11 Kelly Road, Christies Beach, SA 5165 www.dornfordgroup.com

Ehomes Pty Ltd ATF Empak Unit Trust Shops 3 & 4, 125 North Terrace, Mount Gambier SA 5290 www.empak.com.au
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Eminent Homes PO Box 613, Walkerville, SA 5081 www.eminenthomes.com.au

Evco Building 174 Denial Bay Road, Ceduna, SA 5690 www.evco.com.au

FEA Constructions 2 Simmons Crest Flinders Park SA 5025 www.fea4.com

Format Homes Pty Ltd 252 Grange Road, Flinders Park SA 5025 www.formathomes.com.au

Forth Construction Group Pty Ltd 69 King Willliam Road, Unley SA 5061 www.forthconstruction.com.au

Fusco Constructions Pty Ltd 103 Sheoak Road, Belair, SA 5052 www.fusco.com.au 

Gawler Carpenters & Joiners Pty Ltd (GC & J Constructions) 4 Tenth Street, Gawler SA 5118 https://www.gcj.com.au 

Hickinbotham Group 25 North Terrace, Hackney, SA 5069 www.hickinbotham.com.au

Hindmarsh Construction Australia Pty Ltd Adelaide Office, 57 Wyatt Street, Adelaide, SA 5000 www.hindmarsh.com.au

Homecorp Constructions Pty Ltd Suite 11 / No.202 Glen Osmond Rd, Fullarton 5063 Homecorp.com

Horizon Construction Services Unit 2, 506 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown, SA 5074 www.horizoncs.com.au

Kennedy Property Services 51 Hampton Road, Keswick, SA 5035 www.kennedyps.com.au

Kennett Pty Ltd 40 East Street Brompton SA 5007 www.kennettbuilders.com.au

Lamar Group 73 Cross Road, Urrbrae, SA 5064 www.lamargroup.com.au

Lasars Construction Pty Ltd 9a Susan Street Hindmarsh SA 5007 www.constructwell.com.au

Lexmo Pty Ltd (Lexmo Homes) 83, Research Road, Pooraka, SA 5095 lexmo.com.au

Lodge Construction and Building Pty Ltd PO Box 911, Salisbury, SA 5108 www.lodgeconstruction.com.au

Marshall & Brougham Pty Ltd Po Box 757, Kent Town, SA 5071 www.marshallbrougham.com.au

Mayton Built PO Box 544, Fullarton, SA 5063 www.maytonbuilt.com.au

Metricon Homes 162 Greenhill Rd Parkside SA 5063 www.metricon.com.au
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Metro (SA Housing) Pty Ltd (Metro Homes SA) Level 3, Hindmarsh Square, Adelaide SA 5000 metrohomessa.com.au

Mianter Holdings Pty Ltd 16 Milner Street Prospect SA 5082

Michael Kregar Building Pty Ltd 488 Riverview Dr, Berri SA 5343 www.kregarbuilding.com.au

Mykra Pty Ltd 7 Thames Avenue, Klemzig SA 5087 www.mykra.com.au

New Creation Group Pty Ltd 309 North East Rd, Hampstead Gardens SA 5086 www.newcreationgroup.com.au

Normus Homes Pty Ltd 91 Payneham Rd, St Peters SA 5069 www.normus.com.au

Palumbo Pty Ltd PO Box 140, Greenwith, SA 5125 www.palumbo.com.au

Pana Property Group T/A Syberax www.syberax.com.au

Pascale Construction Pty Ltd 102 Rundle Street Kent Town SA 5067 https://pascale.com.au/

Pesaturo Pty Ltd 36a Sunbeam Road, GLYNDE SA 5070 www.pesbuild.com.au

Qattro Built Pty Ltd 209 Fullarton Rd, Eastwood SA 5063 www.qattro.com.au

Rivergum Homes 387/391 South Rd, Mile End SA 5031 www.rivergumhomes.com.au

Rockford Homes Pty Ltd 20187 Renmark Ave, Renmark SA 5341 www.rockfordhomes.com.au

RocksolidAustralia Pty Ltd 36 Tasman Terrace Port Lincoln SA 5606 www.rocksolid.com.au

Rossdale Homes Pty Ltd 300 Glen Osmond Rd, SA 5064 www.rossdalehomes.com.au

RTC Facilities Maintenance Pty Limited PO Box 294, Salisbury North, SA 5108 www.rtcgroup.com.au

Sarah Constructions 49 Glen Osmond Rd, Eastwood SA 5063 www.sarah.com.au

Scott Salisbury Group 474b Anzac Highway, Campden Park SA 5043 www.scottsalisburygroup.com.au

Steele Build Pty Ltd (Steele Building Group) U3/227 Waymouth Street, Adelaide SA 5000 https://www.steelebuild.com.au/

TRIIIA Builders Pty Ltd 14 Birnie avenue, Kensington Park www.triiiabuilders.com.au
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Urban 3 475 Torrens Rd, Woodville SA 5011 www.urban3.com.au

Urban Concept (SA) Pty Ltd 2/61 Bacon St, Hindmarsh SA 5007 www.urbanconcept.com.au

Vin Melisi & Son 19 Ellerslie Dr, Rostrevor SA 5073 www.vinmelisi.com.au

Woolcock Construction Pty Ltd PO Box 414 Edwardstown SA 5039 www.woolcockgroup.com.au

YourTown Tenancy 2 7 Philip Highway, Elizabeth, SA 5112 www.yourtown.com.au

Zoina Constructions Pty Ltd 14 Wicklow Avenue Athelstone SA 5076 www.zoina.com.au

NOTE:  It is the prequalified company's responsbility to ensure the contact details on the register are up to date.
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